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198907170001
87740

07/17/1989
12:00:00

CAMPBELL
JAMES E. &
JEAN

Grantee MORTGAGE LIDIKAY,
CHARLES T. &
EMI

246 606 Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:SOUTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY RD 9

198907170001
87820

07/17/1989
12:00:00

CAMPBELL
JAMES E. &
JEAN

Grantee MORTGAGE LANSFORD,
HERSHEL &
PEGGY

246 609 Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:SOUTHE
RLY ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
9


